
 
Programme for 2018 

 
Thursday 13th September 
Aneurin Bevan and the Road to the NHS 
Illustrated talk by Mr Huw Pudner 
 
Thursday 11th October 
Conservation and Celebration of the former 
Glynneath Gunpowder Works 
Illustrated talk by Miss Ruth Coulthard 
 
Thursday 8th November 
Stories of Solidarity 
Illustrated talk by Dr Hywel Francis 
 
Thursday 13th December 
Vikings in South Wales 
Illustrated talk by Mr John Richards 
 
 This event will be followed by our 
 Christmas Social Evening 

 
Programme for 2019 

 
Thursday 10th January 
Adelina Patti 
Illustrated talk by Mr Barry Evans 
 
Thursday 14th February 
From Welsh Mam to Modern Woman 
Illustrated talk by Mrs Non Thomas 
 
Thursday 14th March 
Neath Castle 
Illustrated talk by Mr Tony Hopkins 
 
Thursday 11th April 
Five Boys and a Pasty 
Talk by Mr John Sheen 
 
Thursday 9th May  Members’ Night 
 
Thursday 13th June 55th AGM

 
Our meetings are normally held on the second Thursday of the month at The Music Centre, Station Terrace, Seven Sisters, at 7.00 p.m. 
Membership is open to all for an annual subscription of £10, covering admission to all of our meetings and access to the society’s archives. 
Non-members are welcome to attend on payment of £2 per meeting. The Society is pleased to acknowledge support of Onllwyn Community 
Council and Celtic Energy. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
President    Dr Tom Davies 

Chairman    Mike Craddock 

Vice-Chairman   Eifion Williams 

Treasurer    Mair Heap 

Membership Sec  Joy Howells 

Membership Asst  Gareth Lindsey 

Archivist    Norman Burns 

Website Manager  Chris Lewis 

Librarian    Eifion Williams 

Excursion Sec   Irene Fearnside 

Secretary    Mair Heap 
      26 Heol y Felin 
      Caewern 
      NEATH 
      SA10 7SD 
      Tel: 01639 644 299 

Sat Nav to Music Centre: SA10 9DH 

Website address: www.cwmdulais.org.uk 
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